Malaysia (Port Kelang) - Outbound to Indonesia - (Belawan, Jakarta, Surabaya & Semarang)
ITS E - Direct vessel calls westport
CLOSING
TIME ( ETA )
CY SIN
1200hrs
STAR OF LUCK 109E ITS-SAK-109 E 2-Jul 3-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 8-Jul 10-Jul
SOUL OF LUCK 228E ITS-SUL-228 E 9-Jul 10-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 15-Jul 17-Jul
MOUNT GOUGH 023E ITS-MUU-023 E 16-Jul 17-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 22-Jul 24-Jul
STAR OF LUCK 110E ITS-SAK-110 E 23-Jul 24-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 29-Jul 31-Jul
SOUL OF LUCK 229E ITS-SUL-229-E 30-Jul 31-Jul 2-Aug 2-Aug 5-Aug 7-Aug
MOUNT GOUGH 024E ITS-MUU-024-E 6-Aug 7-Aug 9-Aug 9-Aug 12-Aug 14-Aug
STAR OF LUCK 111E ITS-SAK-111-E 13-Aug 14-Aug 16-Aug 16-Aug 19-Aug 21-Aug
SOUL OF LUCK 230E ITS-SUL-230-E 20-Aug 21-Aug 23-Aug 23-Aug 26-Aug 28-Aug
MOUNT GOUGH 025E ITS-MUU-025-E 27-Aug 28-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 2-Sep 4-Sep
STAR OF LUCK 112E ITS-SAK-112-E 3-Sep 4-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 9-Sep 11-Sep
SOUL OF LUCK 231E ITS-SUL-231-E 10-Sep 11-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 16-Sep 18-Sep
MOUNT GOUGH 026E ITS-MUU-026-E 17-Sep 18-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 23-Sep 25-Sep
STAR OF LUCK 113E ITS-SAK-113-E 24-Sep 25-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep 30-Sep 2-Oct
(ETA) SUBVessel VOY Reference Code
(ETA)
PKG
(ETD)
PKG
(ETA)
SRG
Copyright © 1998 - 2019. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .
BSS W - Direct vessel from Port Klang
CLOSING
TIME (ETD)
CY PKG
1200hrs
GREEN HORIZON 037W BSS-GHZ-037-W 2-Jul 3-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul
GREEN HORIZON 038W BSS-GHZ-038-W 9-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul
GREEN HORIZON 039W BSS-GHZ-039-W 16-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul
GREEN HORIZON 040W BSS-GHZ-040-W 23-Jul 24-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul
GREEN HORIZON 041W BSS-GHZ-041-W 30-Jul 31-Jul 31-Jul 1-Aug
GREEN HORIZON 042W BSS-GHZ-042-W 6-Aug 7-Aug 7-Aug 8-Aug
GREEN HORIZON 043W BSS-GHZ-043-W 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug
GREEN HORIZON 044W BSS-GHZ-044-W 20-Aug 21-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug
GREEN HORIZON 045W BSS-GHZ-045-W 27-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug
GREEN HORIZON 046W BSS-GHZ-046-W 3-Sep 4-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep
GREEN HORIZON 047W BSS-GHZ-047-W 10-Sep 11-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep
GREEN HORIZON 048W BSS-GHZ-048-W 17-Sep 18-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep
GREEN HORIZON 049W BSS-GHZ-049-W 24-Sep 25-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep
KTX3 - Transhipment at Singapore
CLOSING
TIME
CY
1200hrs
WAN HAI 506 N169 KTX6-WHA-169-N 3-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul OOCL GUANGZHOU 112S KTX3-OGZ-112-S 20-Jul 23-Jul
OOCL DALIAN N636 KTX6-ODA-636-N 10-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul OOCL NAGOYA 120S KTX3-ONX-120-S 27-Jul 30-Jul
WAN HAI 505 N134 KTX6-WHC-134-N 17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul OOCL JAKARTA 110S KTX3-OJK-110-S 3-Aug 6-Aug
INTERASIA HERITAGE S/N005 KTX6-IHT-005-N 24-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul OOCL AUSTRALIA 186S KTX3-OAZ-186-S 10-Aug 13-Aug
WAN HAI 506 N170 KTX6-WHA-170-N 31-Jul 1-Aug 2-Aug OOCL GUANGZHOU 113S KTX3-OGZ-113-S 17-Aug 20-Aug
OOCL DALIAN N637 KTX6-ODA-637-N 7-Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug OOCL NAGOYA 121S KTX3-OGZ-121-S 24-Aug 27-Aug
WAN HAI 505 N135 KTX6-WHC-135-N 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug OOCL JAKARTA 111S KTX3-OJK-111-S 31-Aug 3-Sep
INTERASIA HERITAGE S/N006 KTX6-IHT-006-N 21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug OOCL AUSTRALIA 187S KTX3-OAZ-187-S 7-Sep 10-Sep
WAN HAI 506 N171 KTX6-WHA-171-N 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug OOCL GUANGZHOU 114S KTX3-OGZ-114-S 14-Sep 17-Sep
OOCL DALIAN N638 KTX6-ODA-638-N 4-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep
WAN HAI 505 N136 KTX6-WHC-136-N 11-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep
INTERASIA HERITAGE S/N007 KTX6-IHT-007-N 18-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep
WAN HAI 506 N172 KTX6-WHA-172-N 25-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep
Vessel
Vessel VoyVOY
Reference Code VOY
(ETA)
PKG
Reference Code
(ETA)
JKT
(JKT09)
UTCIII
(ETA)
SIN
(ETA )
BLW
(BLW04)
(ETA)
PKG
Vessel
(ETA)
SIN
Reference Code
Copyright © 1998 - 2019. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .
New service GMI - Direct vessel from Port Klang
CLOSING
TIME (ETA)
CY PKG
1200hrs
CSCL HOUSTON 091S GMI-CCU-091-S 1-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul 7-Jul 10-Jul
CSCL KINGSTON 113S GMI-LKS-113-S 8-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul 14-Jul 17-Jul
CSCL HOUSTON 092S GMI-CCU-092-S 15-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 21-Jul 24-Jul
CSCL KINGSTON 114S GMI-LKS-114-S 22-Jul 23-Jul 24-Jul 28-Jul 31-Jul
CSCL HOUSTON 093S GMI-CCU-093-S 29-Jul 30-Jul 31-Jul 4-Aug 7-Aug
CSCL KINGSTON 115S GMI-LKS-115-S 5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Aug 11-Aug 14-Aug
CSCL HOUSTON 094S GMI-CCU-094-S 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 18-Aug 21-Aug
CSCL KINGSTON 116S GMI-LKS-116-S 19-Aug 20-Aug 21-Aug 25-Aug 28-Aug
CSCL HOUSTON 095S GMI-CCU-095-S 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 1-Sep 4-Sep
CSCL KINGSTON 117S GMI-LKS-117-S 2-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep 8-Sep 11-Sep
CSCL HOUSTON 096S GMI-CCU-096-S 9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 15-Sep 18-Sep
CSCL KINGSTON 118S GMI-LKS-118-S 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 22-Sep 25-Sep
CSCL HOUSTON 097S GMI-CCU-097-S 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 29-Sep 2-Oct
Port Abbreviation:
SIN - Singapore, PKG-Port Kelang, MRK - Merak, JKT - Jakarta, SUB - Surabaya, BLW - Belawan, SRG - Semarang
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact our Customer Service Department
Email ID : PKGEXBKG@OOCL.COM
Tel No. : (603) 77113333
Remark
Updated 5 July 2019
The sailing schedules / vessels are subject to change without prior notice
(ETA )
JKT
(JKT03)
(ETA )
SUB
(SUB01)
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
PKG
Copyright © 1998 - 2019. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .